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 25 18037 BEL AIR  27District 60 A  1  1  52 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 5 18038 NEW AMSTERDAM  18District 60 A  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 18040 CENTRAL DEMERARA L C  14District 60 A  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18042 EAST DEMERARA L C  18District 60 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18044 GEORGETOWN  31District 60 A  1  1  42 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 23 18046 RUIMVELDT L C  8District 60 A  1  1  31 0  2  0 1  0  0  0

 18 18048 WEST DEMERARA L C  2District 60 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18050 NIEUW NICKERIE  3District 60 A  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 17 18051 PARAMARIBO CENTRAL  12District 60 A  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18052 PARAMARIBO NORTH  18District 60 A  0  0  31 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 16 18053 PARAMARIBO SOUTH  13District 60 A  0  0  29 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 20 18054 PARA  16District 60 A  0  0  36 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 18055 DIEGO MARTIN WEST  28District 60 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18057 ST PATRICK EAST  16District 60 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18059 TRINIDAD CENTRAL L C  7District 60 A  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 18060 ARIMA  13District 60 A  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 18061 PORT OF SPAIN CENTRAL  6District 60 A  1  2  31 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 18062 SAN FERNANDO  21District 60 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 30601 PARAMARIBO WEST  8District 60 A  0  0  28 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 19 32370 PORT OF SPAIN NORTH  23District 60 A  2  2  42 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 33344 SOUTH GEORGETOWN L C  11District 60 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 33345 COMMEWYNE  7District 60 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 33859 PORT OF SPAIN EAST  14District 60 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 35767 EAST CANJE  2District 60 A  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 37589 MAYARO  15District 60 A  2  2  28 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 12 39360 SEAFRONT L C  19District 60 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 40245 SAN JUAN BARATARIA  22District 60 A  2  2  28 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 6 42554 SANGRE GRANDE  12District 60 A  1  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 44 45900 PARAMARIBO-WANICA PARWANI  8District 60 A  0  0  52 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 46544 SANTA CRUZ  16District 60 A  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 14 49643 CHAGUANAS  1District 60 A  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 50707 COUVA  13District 60 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 51067 TRINCITY  23District 60 A  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 52095 ESSEQUIBO COAST ESSEQUIBO RIVE  12District 60 A  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 52422 KWATTA  4District 60 A  0  0  30 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 2 53048 TUNAPUNA  21District 60 A  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 53475 PORT OF SPAIN SUCCESS LAVENTIL  34District 60 A  1  1  37 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 53562 ARIMA SANTA ROSA  27District 60 A  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 53619 PARAMARIBOREADY  27District 60 A  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 53620 SAN FERNANDO LES EFFORTS  19District 60 A  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 6 53717 PARAMARIBO FELICE  20District 60 A  0  0  26 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 21 55119 GEORGETOWN D'URBAN PARK  74District 60 A  2  2  95 0  2  0 2  0  0  0

 1 56328 SCARBOROUGH UPPER  30District 60 A  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 59652 BARTICA  18District 60 A  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 66720 GEORGETOWN STABROEK  19District 60 A  0  0  31 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82702 DEMERARA LIONESS  41District 60 A  2  2  50 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 110324 DIAMOND GROVE  19District 60 A  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 121791 El Dorado East  11District 60 A  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 130705 Paramaribo East  16District 60 A  0  0  30 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 2 131515 D'Abadie  14District 60 A  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 133977 Princes Town Central  10District 60 A  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 134578 Wanica  10District 60 A  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 135990 Paramaribo Focus  15District 60 A  0  0  20 0  2  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 677  1,583 906
 53

 24  26  1  19  022 4  1  0
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